

COPPS BROOK Protecting Stonington's Natural Resources

Ways to Give

Gifts of Cash

All gifts payable to **The Trust for Public Land** should be mailed along with this contribution form to our Connecticut office listed at the bottom of this form.

Credit Card Gifts

Credit card payments are accepted without additional fees through The Trust for Public Land using this form.

Gifts of Stock

A donation of appreciated securities can have many financial benefits for the donor. If you prefer to make a gift of appreciated stock, please contact

t: 1.800-714-LAND (5263)

f: 415.495.4103

e: donor.outreach@tpl.org

For more information, please contact:

Nick Hoffman Director of Philanthropy 203-241-5634 Nick.Hoffman@tpl.org



tpl.org

CONTRIBUTION AND PLEDGE FORM

Name:
Address:
Email:
Phone:
I have enclosed a check for the Copps Brook project \$
I/We pledge \$ for the Copps Brook project
Please charge my credit card for \$
VISA MasterCard American Express Discover
Credit Card #: Expiration date:
Signature:
Employer, if matching funds are available:
Name as you wish to be acknowledged (please print):
I wish to remain anonymous.

Funds will be used for land protection of the Copps Brook Open Space in Stonington, CT and associated project and program costs. All gifts to the project are tax deductible to the full extent of the law.

Please make your check payable to **The Trust for Public Land** and **Include this response form.**

Please mail this form with your check or written pledge to:
The Trust for Public Land
101 Whitney Avenue, 2nd floor
New Haven, CT 06510

The Trust for Public Land's taxpayer ID# is 23-7222333.